
ARENA 1  BE92 JULIE COPLAND (AV DG PENS :  33)
CC PENS +/‐ ARENA OVER ALL

NO NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN TOTAL POSN
40 DEE ORMSTON MOVE OVER 4 CLOVER MACCLESFIELD MYSTERY 31.3 0 0 2.8 ‐22.00 34.1 1 34.1 3
42 REBECCA GEORGIA MELLING COVER STORY'S BREAKING DAWN NORTHERN DG 35.0 0 0 0.0 ‐2.00 35.0 2 35.0 4
50 ANNA WILLS BALLYNEETY MY MISTER CLOVER MACCLESFIELD MYSTERY 31.0 4 0 0.0 ‐12.00 35.0 3 35.0 5
56 AMAIA BARNES GSA CLOONEY KELLY ROCHDALE 30.5 0 0 4.8 ‐27.00 35.3 4 35.3
60 SHAREEN AKHTAR ELAMO BIG BANG OLDHAM 36.5 0 0 0.8 ‐17.00 37.3 5 37.3
52 CAROLYN JARDINE ASPECT NORTHERN DG 32.5 4 0 0.0 ‐3.00 38.5 6 38.5
38 CAROLYN WALKDEN MR FRODO LONGTON 35.0 0 0 6.8 17.00 41.8 7 41.8
54 DEE ORMSTON MY MARY MACCLESFIELD MAGICIA 39.8 4 0 0.0 ‐8.00 43.8 8 43.8
58 KIRSTY RAWDEN ST ELMO'S FIRE KRVP OLDHAM 32.5 0 20 1.6 4.00 54.1 9 54.1
48 HARRIET MCCORMICK CARNSIDE SIMPLY RED LONGTON 29.8 0 ELM ELM ELM
46 VICTORIA HERTERICK GLYNCERRIOG  DEWI ROCHDALE 32.5 4 ELM ELM ELM
44 POPPY LEONARD PRINCESS MACCLESFIELD MAGICIA W/D W/D W/D

ARENA 2  BE92 ALI BOYLE (AV DG PENS :  36)
CC PENS +/‐ ARENA OVER ALL

NO NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN TOTAL POSN
47 JANET ZALDATS CROOKUS GILL NORTHERN DG 28.8 0 0 0.0 ‐14.00 28.8 1 25.8 1
39 CLAIRE HOWIE SKEAPING MACCLESFIELD MAGICIA 32.8 0 0 0.0 ‐11.00 32.8 2 29.8 2
43 EMILY COLLIER ITMAKESSENSE LONGTON 37.3 0 0 0.8 ‐17.00 38.1 3 35.1
59 GEMMA HULME HOLLYPARK BEN WILMSLOW 38.3 4 0 0.8 2.00 43.1 4 40.1
53 MICHAEL MOORE CARRABAWN DIAMONDS LONGTON 39.5 0 0 5.2 ‐28.00 44.7 5 41.7
49 SAMANTHA HOUSLEY DEVIL'S DIAMOND Z MACCLESFIELD MAGICIA 37.5 0 20 1.2 3.00 58.7 6 55.7
45 TILLY PENNINGTON PENNY MACCLESFIELD MYSTERY 44.5 16 0 12.0 30.00 72.5 7 69.5
57 REBECCA O'BRIEN DOOHAMLET BOY NORTHERN DG 31.8 0 80 17.2 43.00 129.0 8 126.0
41 ROSIE HURST MEADOWFARM MR FLYNNSTONE ROCHDALE 38.0 ELM 0 2.4 ‐21.00 ELM ELM
51 DAISY SHUFFLEBOTTOM RICARDOS GIRL ROCHDALE 35.0 0 ELM ELM ELM
55 LEANNE FRIAR JOHNNY TOWN MOUSE MACCLESFIELD MYSTERY 33.0 12 ELM ELM ELM

NORTHERN DG  (03) 1st
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
42 REBECCA GEORGIA MELLING COVER STORY'S BREAKING DAWN 35.0 0.0 ‐2.00 35.0
52 CAROLYN JARDINE ASPECT 32.5 0.0 ‐3.00 38.5
47 JANET ZALDATS CROOKUS GILL 28.8 0.0 ‐14.00 28.8
57 REBECCA O'BRIEN DOOHAMLET BOY 31.8 97.2 43.00 129.0

TOTAL 102.3

LONGTON  (03) 2nd
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
38 CAROLYN WALKDEN MR FRODO 35.0 6.8 17.00 41.8
48 HARRIET MCCORMICK CARNSIDE SIMPLY RED 29.8 ELIM ELM
43 EMILY COLLIER ITMAKESSENSE 37.3 0.8 ‐17.00 38.1
53 MICHAEL MOORE CARRABAWN DIAMONDS 39.5 5.2 ‐28.00 44.7

TOTAL 124.6

AREA 3 (NLG) HORSE TRIALS QUALIFIER ‐ KELSALL HILL ‐ 13TH MAY 2023

SENIOR HT80CM RESULTS



MACCLESFIELD MAGICIANS (03) 3rd
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
44 POPPY LEONARD PRINCESS W/D W/D
54 DEE ORMSTON MY MARY 39.8 0.0 ‐8.00 43.8
39 CLAIRE HOWIE SKEAPING 32.8 0.0 ‐11.00 32.8
49 SAMANTHA HOUSLEY DEVIL'S DIAMOND Z 37.5 21.2 3.00 58.7

TOTAL 135.3

MACCLESFIELD MYSTERY (03) 4th
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
40 DEE ORMSTON MOVE OVER 4 CLOVER 31.3 2.8 ‐22.00 34.1
50 ANNA WILLS BALLYNEETY MY MISTER CLOVER 31.0 0.0 ‐12.00 35.0
45 TILLY PENNINGTON PENNY 44.5 12.0 30.00 72.5
55 LEANNE FRIAR JOHNNY TOWN MOUSE 33.0 ELIM ELM

TOTAL 141.6

ROCHDALE  (03)
NO NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+‐ TOTAL
46 VICTORIA HERTERICK GLYNCERRIOG  DEWI 32.5 ELIM ELM
56 AMAIA BARNES GSA CLOONEY KELLY 30.5 4.8 ‐27.00 35.3
41 ROSIE HURST MEADOWFARM MR FLYNNSTONE 38.0 2.4 ‐21.00 ELM
51 DAISY SHUFFLEBOTTOM RICARDOS GIRL 35.0 ELIM ELM

TOTAL ELIM


